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COUNTRY 
 

ERASMUS CODE 
 

UNIVERSITY 

NUMBER OF 

STUDENTS PER 

YEAR / STUDY 

CYCLE 

MONTHS 

PER 

MOBILITY 

 

UNIVERSITY SITE 

LANGUAGE OF 

INSTRUCTION 

/STUDIES 

NUMBER OF 

STAFF PER 

YEAR / DAYS 

LANGUAGE 

OF 

INSTRUCTION 

/STAFF 

ΑΥΣΤΡΙΑ / 
AUSTRIA 

A DORNBIR01 Fachhochschule Voralberg 2 (1st cycle) 5 http://www.fhv.at 
German B2 or 

English B2 
1/5 days English B2 

ΑΥΣΤΡΙΑ / 
AUSTRIA 

 

A WIEN01 
 

University of Vienna 
 

1 (3rd cycle) 
 

5 
 

https://international.univie.ac.at/en/ 
 

English B2 
 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΒΕΛΓΙΟ / 
BELGIUM 

BKORTRIJ01 VIVES University of Applied Sciences 2 (1 cycle) 5 https://www.vives.be/en English B2 1/5 days English B2 

ΒΕΛΓΙΟ / 
BELGIUM 

B BRUGGE11 VIVES University of Applied Sciences 2 (1st cycle) 5 https://www.vives.be/en English B2 1/5 days English B2 

ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΙΑ / 
BULGARIA 

BG SOFIA03 
University of National and World 
Economy 

2 (1st cycle) 6 https://www.unwe.bg/en/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΓΑΛΛΙΑ / 
FRANCE 

F PARIS105 IPAG Business School 2 (1-2 cycle) 5 https://www.ipag.edu/en English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΓΑΛΛΙΑ / 
FRANCE 

 

F PAU01 
University of Pau and Pays de l'Adour 
(BAYONNE CAMPUS) 

 

3 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
https://www.univ-pau.fr/en/home.html French B1 & 

English B2 

 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ / 
GERMANY D GERA02 Duale Hochschule Gera-Eisenach, 

Cooperative University 
2 (1st cycle) 6 https://www.dhge.de/DHGE/Studieninteressi

erte/International-students.html 

German B2 and  
English B2 

2/5 days English B2 

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ / 
GERMANY 

 

D DUSSELD 01 
Heinrich Heine University 
Duesseldorf 

 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
http://www.uni- 
duesseldorf.de/home/en/home.html 

German A1 & 
English B1 

 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ / 
GERMANY 

D EICHSTA01 
Katholische Unversity Eichstatt – 
Ingolstadt (Ingolstadt Campus) 

2 (1-2-3) 5 https://www.ku.de/en/international 
English B2 or 
German B2 

2/5 days English B2 

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ / 
GERMANY 

D KARLSRU05 HOCHSCHULE KARLSRUHE 2 (1-2-3) 5 
Karlsruhe University of Applied 
Sciences 

English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ / 
GERMANY 

 

D LUDWIGB03 
University of Applied Sciences - 
Public Administration and Finance 
Ludwigsburg 

 

2 (1-2-3 cycle) 
 

6 
https://www.hs- 
ludwigsburg.de/english- 
website/information-in-english.html 

 

German B2 
 

2/5 days 
German B2 
English B2 

http://www.fhv.at/
http://www.vives.be/en
http://www.vives.be/en
http://www.unwe.bg/en/
http://www.ipag.edu/en
https://www.dhge.de/DHGE/Studieninteressierte/International-students.html
https://www.dhge.de/DHGE/Studieninteressierte/International-students.html
http://www.ku.de/en/international
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ΓΕΡΜΑΝΙΑ / 
GERMANY 

 

D LUDWIGH01 
Ludwigshafen University of Business 
and Society 

 

2 (1st cycle) 
 

6 
https://www.hwg- 
lu.de/en/international 

 

German B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΕΣΘΟΝΙΑ / 
ESTHONIA 

EΕ TARTU 02 University of Tartu 2 (1-2 cycle) 6 http://www.ut.ee/en English B2 1/5 days English B2 

*ΗΝΩΜΕΝΟ 
ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟ / 

UK 

 

UK ORMSKIR01 
 

Edge Hill University 
2 (1-2 cycle) ή 

4(1-2 cycle) 
10 ή 

5 

 

https://www.edgehill.ac.uk/ 
 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

 

*ΗΝΩΜΕΝΟ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟ: Σας ενημερώνουμε ότι οι αιτήσεις εγκρίνονται, εφόσον επαρκεί η χρηματοδότηση, για τις χώρες που είναι εκτός Ε.Ε (Διεθνής διάσταση ΚΑ131). 

ΙΣΠΑΝΙΑ / 
SPAIN 

E HUELVA01 UNIVERSITY OF HUELVA 2 (1st cycle) 9 www.uhu.es/english 
English B2 or 
Spanish B2 

2/5 days English B2 

ΙΣΠΑΝΙΑ / 
SPAIN 

E ZARAGOZ 01 Universidad de Zaragoza 2 (1-2 cycle) 6 https://www.unizar.es Spanish B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΙΤΑΛΙΑ / 
ITALY 

I FOGGIA03 University of Foggia 2 (1st cycle) 5 https://www.unifg.it/en Italian B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ / 
CYPRUS 

CY NICOSIA14 University of Nicosia 2 (1-2-3 cycle) 6 https://www.unic.ac.cy/ 
Greek B2 or 
English B2 

1/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ / 
CYPRUS 

CY NICOSIA 24 European University Cyprus 1 (1-2 cycle) 5 https://euc.ac.cy/ English B2 1/5 days English B2 

ΚΥΠΡΟΣ / 
CYPRUS 

 

CY PAFOS01 
 

Neapolis Univeristy Pafos 
 

3 (1-2 cysle) 
 

6 
 

https://www.nup.ac.cy/ 
Greek B1 &  
English B1 

 

2 
 

English B2 

ΛΙΘΟΥΑΝΙΑ / 
LITHUANIA 

 

LT KAUNAS02 
 

Kaunas University of Technology 
 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
https://admissions.ktu.edu/exchange- 
students/ 

 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

Enlish B2 

ΛΙΘΟΥΑΝΙΑ / 
LITHUANIA 

 

LT SIAULIA 03 
Šiauliai State University of Applied 
Sciences 

 

2 (1st cycle) 
 

5 
 

https://www.svako.lt/en 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

http://www.ut.ee/en
http://www.edgehill.ac.uk/
http://www.uhu.es/english
http://www.unizar.es/
http://www.unifg.it/en
http://www.unic.ac.cy/
http://www.nup.ac.cy/
http://www.svako.lt/en
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ΛΙΘΟΥΑΝΙΑ / 
LITHUANIA 

 

LT VILNIUS01 
 

Vilnius University 
 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
 

https://www.knf.vu.lt/en/ 
 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΛΙΘΟΥΑΝΙΑ / 
LITHUANIA 

 

LT VILNIUS 10 
Vilniaus Kolegija/Higher Education 
Institution 

 

2 (1st cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://en.viko.lt/ 
 

English B2 
 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΟΛΛΑΝΔΙΑ / 
NETHERLANDS 

 

NL GRONING03 
Hanze University of Applied Sciences, 
Groningen 

 

1 (1st cycle) 
 

5 
 

https://www.hanze.nl/eng 
 

English B2 
 

1/5 days 
 

English C1 

ΟΛΛΑΝΔΙΑ / 
NETHERLANDS 

NL BREDA01 Avans University of Applied Sciences 5 (1st cycle) 5 http://www.avans.nl/international English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΟΛΛΑΝΔΙΑ / 
NETHERLANDS 

 

NL DELFT01 
 

Delft University of Technology 
 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

3 
 

https://www.tudelft.nl/en/ 
1st cycle: Dutch 
2nd cycle: 
English C2 

 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΟΥΓΓΑΡΙΑ / 
HUNGARY HU MISKOLC 01 University of Miscolc 2 (1-2 cycle) 5 https://www.uni-miskolc.hu/en 

English B1 or 
Hungarian 

2/5 days English B2 

ΟΥΓΓΑΡΙΑ / 
HUNGARY 

 

HU VESZPRE 01 
 

University of Pannonia 
 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

6 
https://www.gtk.uni- 
pannon.hu/homepage/ 

English B1 or 
Hungarian 

 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND 

PL LODZ01 University of Lodz 2 (1,2,3 cycle) 5 www.iso.uni.lodz.pl English B2 2/5 days English B2 

 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND 

 

PL LUBLIN 01 

 

Maria Curie-Sklodowska University 
(UMCS) 

 

2 (1,2,3 cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://www.umcs.pl/en/ English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND 

 

PL LUBLIN 04 
 

University of Life Sciences in Lublin 
 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

6 
https://up.lublin.pl/en/student/erasm 
us/ 

English B1 or 
Polish B1 

 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND 

 

PL SKIERNI02 
Stefan Batory Academy of Applied 
Sciences 

 

2 (1st cycle) 
 

6 
 

https://www.pusb.pl/ 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

http://www.knf.vu.lt/en/
http://en.viko.lt/
http://www.hanze.nl/eng
http://www.avans.nl/international
http://www.tudelft.nl/en/
http://www.uni-miskolc.hu/en
http://www.gtk.uni/
http://www.iso.uni.lodz.pl/
http://www.umcs.pl/en/
http://www.pusb.pl/
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ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND 

 

PL SZCZECI01 
 

The University of Szczecin 
 

2 (1,2,3 cycle) 
 

5 
 

https://dsm.usz.edu.pl/en/home-page/ 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND 

 

PL SZCZECI 02 
West Pomeranian University of 
Technology 

 

2 (1- 2cycle) 
 

5 
https://www.erasmusplus.zut.edu.pl/e 
ng/about-us.html 

 

English B1 
 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΠΟΛΩΝΙΑ / 
POLAND 

PL WROCLAW 
03 

 

Wroclaw University of Economics 
 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://www.ue.wroc.pl/en/ 
English B2 or 
Polish B2 

 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΠΟΡΤΟΓΑΛΙΑ 
/ PORTUGAL 

P BRAGANC 01 Instituto Politecnico de Braganca 2 (1st cycle) 5 
http://portal3.ipb.pt/index.php/en/ipb 
en/home 

English B1 or 
Portuguese 

2/5 days English B2 

ΠΟΡΤΟΓΑΛΙΑ 
/ PORTUGAL 

 

P PORTO02 
 

University of Porto 
 

1 (1-2) 
 

5 
 

https://www.up.pt/portal/en/ 
 

English B2 
 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΠΟΡΤΟΓΑΛΙΑ 
/ PORTUGAL 

 

P PORTO05 
Polytechnico de Porto (Escola 
Superior de Tecnologia e Gestão) 

2 (1st, 2nd 
cycle) 

 

6 
https://international.estg.ipp.pt/incom 
ing/ 

 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA 

 

RO BUCURES04 
Bucharest Academy of Economic 
Studies 

 

2 (1-3 cycle) 
 

5 
https://international.ase.ro/21/index.p 
hp/erasmus/ 

 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA 

 

RO BUCURES43 
National University Politehnica of 
Bucharest 

 

1 (1cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://www.upb.ro/en/ 
 

English B1 
 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA 

 

RO IASI02 
 

Alexandru Ioan Cuza University 
 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

6 
 

www.uaic.ro 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA 

 

RO SIBIU 01 
 

Lucian Blaga University of Sibiu 
 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://international.ulbsibiu.ro/ 
 

English B1 
 

2/5days 
 

English B2 

ΡΟΥΜΑΝΙΑ / 
ROMANIA 

 

RO TIMISOA 01 
 

West University of Timisoara 
 

2 (1st cycle) 
 

6 
 

https://www.uvt.ro/en/ 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

http://www.erasmusplus.zut.edu.pl/e
http://www.ue.wroc.pl/en/
http://portal3.ipb.pt/index.php/en/ipb
http://www.up.pt/portal/en/
https://international.estg.ipp.pt/incoming/
https://international.estg.ipp.pt/incoming/
http://www.upb.ro/en/
http://www.uaic.ro/
http://international.ulbsibiu.ro/
http://www.uvt.ro/en/
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ΣΕΡΒΙΑ / 
SERBIA 

 

RS BELGRAD02 
 

University of Belgrade 
 

2 (1-2 cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://www.bg.ac.rs/en/index.php 
 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΣΛΟΒΑΚΙΑ / 
SLOVAKIA 

SK PRESOV01 University of Presov 2 (1-2 cycle) 6 http://www.unipo.sk/en/ English B1 1/5 days English B2 

ΣΛΟΒΑΚΙΑ / 
SLOVAKIA 

SK TRENCIN01 
Alexander Dubcek University of 
Trencin 

2 (1-2 cycle) 5 
https://erasmus.tnuni.sk/index.php?id 
=185&no_cache=1 

English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΣΛΟΒΑΚΙΑ / 
SLOVAKIA 

 

SK ZVOLEN01 
 

Technical University of Zvolen 
 

2 (1-2-3 cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://www.tuzvo.sk/en/ 
English B1 or 
Slovak 

 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΣΛΟΒΕΝΙΑ / 
SLOVENIA 

SI NOVO-ME10 
Faculty of Organisation Studies in 
Novo Mesto 

3 (1-2-3 cycle) 3 http://www.fos.unm.si/en/ English B2 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΣΕΧΙΑ / CZECH 

REPUBLIC 
CZ BRNO 02 Mendel University in Brno 2 (1st cycle) 5 http://mendelu.cz/en/ English B2 1/5 days English B2 

ΤΣΕΧΙΑ/CZECH 

REPUBLIC 
CZ CESKE01 

University of South 
Bohemia 

2 (1-2 cycle) 5 https://www.ef.jcu.cz/en/ English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΣΕΧΙΑ/CZECH 

REPUBLIC 
CZ HRADEC 01 University of Hradec Kralove 2 (1-2-3 cycle) 6 https://www.uhk.cz/en English B1 2/5 days English B2 

ΤΣΕΧΙΑ/CZECH 

REPUBLIC 
CZ LIBEREC 01 Technical University of Liberec 2 (1-2-3 cycle) 5 http://www.tul.cz/en/ 

English B2 or 
Czech 

2/5 days English B2 

ΤΣΕΧΙΑ/CZECH 

REPUBLIC 

 

CZ OSTRAVA 01 
 

VSB-Technika Univerzita Ostrava 
 

2 (1-2-3 cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://www.vsb.cz/en 
 

English B1 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΦΙΝΛΑΝΔΙΑ/ 
FINLAND 

 

SF JOENSUU09 
 

Karelia University of Applied Sciences 
 

2 (1st cycle) 
 

5 
 

https://www.karelia.fi/en/front-page/ 
 

English B2 
 

2/5 days 
 

English B2 

ΦΙΝΛΑΝΔΙΑ/ 
FINLAND 

 

SF TAMPERE 06 
Tampere University of Applied 
Sciences (TAMK) 

 

2 (1st cycle) 
 

5 
 

http://www.tamk.fi/cms/tamken.nsf 
English B2 or 
Finnish 

 

1/5 days 
 

English B2 

 

http://www.bg.ac.rs/en/index.php
http://www.unipo.sk/en/
http://www.tuzvo.sk/en/
http://www.fos.unm.si/en/
http://mendelu.cz/en/
http://www.ef.jcu.cz/en/
http://www.uhk.cz/en
http://www.tul.cz/en/
http://www.vsb.cz/en
http://www.karelia.fi/en/front-page/
http://www.tamk.fi/cms/tamken.nsf

